
令和7年10月26日(日)  Yokowoシルクアスレティックスタジアム富岡 
種 目 クラス 順位 記 録 風力 所属 登録番号 陸連ID 氏 名 備考
60ｍ M40 1 7.52 -0.2 10 001745 00200003020 高橋  勉
60ｍ M45 1 7.37 -0.2 10 000982 00002812316 阿左美守彦
60ｍ M45 2 7.53 -0.2 11 001060 00037486028 井盛  雅
60ｍ M45 3 7.91 -0.2 10 001438 00132871830 新居 大洋
60ｍ M50 1 7.81 +0.4 10 001034 00155212925 臼田 真樹
60ｍ M50 2 8.02 +0.4 10 001823 00200345423 黛  政和
60ｍ M55 1 7.98 +0.5 8 000935 00200014978 菊地 由久
60ｍ M55 2 8.06 +0.5 11 000731 00024879131 早川 行友
60ｍ M55 3 8.20 +0.5 10 001784 00164454731 平野 正樹
60ｍ M55 4 8.85 +0.5 16 000672 00107391122 小林 一義
60ｍ M55 5 8.98 +0.5 11 001813 00163880228 伊東  歩
60ｍ M60 1 8.16 -0.2 10 001576 00132655426 秦野 秀樹
60ｍ M60 2 8.21 -0.2 10 001109 00121387931 ⻫藤 克⼰
60ｍ M60 3 8.64 -0.2 14 002567 00158453935 徳村 吉紀
60ｍ M60 4 8.83 -0.2 10 001791 00200189284 佐川 慶輔
60ｍ M65 1 8.63 -0.1 10 001731 0016496153 栗田 和実
60ｍ M70 1 9.15 +0.5 10 001240 00142346626 高木 弘一
60ｍ M75 1 9.28 +0.5 10 001010 00121387729 伊藤 晧夫
60ｍ M75 2 10.41 +0.5 10 000373 00132860323 鈴木 ⻑善
60ｍ W25 1 8.95 +0.2 10 001815 00200007812 平野 真衣 県新
60ｍ W50 1 8.89 +0.2 13 003702 00085749336 田中 麻理
60ｍ W50 2 8.95 +0.2 11 001494 00127696233 中野 美和
60ｍ W55 1 9.86 +0.2 10 001082 00123882630 大川 貴子
60ｍ W60 1 10.54 +0.4 10 001165 00132876431 矢代 初代
60ｍ W80 1 13.25 +0.4 17 010877 00121540417 田口三七子
60ｍ W80 2 13.71 +0.4 10 000166 00123880931 小林たみ子
100m M40 1 12.15 -0.1 10 001745 00200003020 高橋  勉
100m M40 2 13.13 -0.1 10 001753 00200009815 岩田 健一
100m M40 3 13.84 -0.1 10 001566 00126865028 増田 隆雄
100m M45 1 11.49 -0.1 10 000982 00002812316 阿左美守彦
100m M45 2 12.03 -0.1 11 001060 00037486028 井盛  雅
100m M45 3 12.77 -0.1 10 001438 00132871830 新居 大洋
100m M50 1 12.44 -0.1 10 001034 00155212925 臼田 真樹
100m M50 2 12.95 -0.1 11 000965 00097830330 志田 直樹
100m M50 3 13.15 -0.1 10 001823 00200345423 黛  政和
100m M55 1 12.57 +0.3 8 000935 00200014978 菊地 由久
100m M55 2 12.95 +0.3 11 000731 00024879131 早川 行友
100m M55 3 13.18 +0.3 10 001784 00164454731 平野 正樹
100m M55 4 14.07 +0.3 16 000672 00107391122 小林 一義
100m M55 5 14.45 +0.3 11 001813 00163880228 伊東  歩
100m M60 1 12.67 +0.4 10 001576 00132655426 秦野 秀樹
100m M60 2 13.02 +0.4 10 001109 00121387931 ⻫藤 克⼰
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100m M60 3 13.88 +0.4 14 002567 00158453935 徳村 吉紀
100m M60 4 14.18 +0.4 10 001791 00200189284 佐川 慶輔
100m M65 1 13.77 +0.5 10 001731 0016496153 栗田 和実
100m M65 2 14.90 +0.5 17 011047 00143932729 田中 藤明
100m M65 3 15.29 +0.5 17 011134 00200290578 細尾 武司
100m M70 1 15.22 +0.8 10 001240 00142346626 高木 弘一
100m M75 1 15.06 +1.1 10 001010 00121387729 伊藤 晧夫
100m W25 1 14.32 +0.2 10 001815 00200007812 平野 真衣
100m W50 1 14.13 +0.2 13 003702 00085749336 田中 麻理
100m W50 2 14.70 +0.2 11 001494 00127696233 中野 美和
100m W55 1 15.99 +0.2 10 001082 00123882630 大川 貴子
100m W60 1 17.27 +0.1 10 001165 00132876431 矢代 初代
100m W60 2 17.74 +0.1 17 011097 00200027257 髙橋 則子
100m W80 1 23.65 +0.1 17 010877 00121540417 田口三七子
200m M45 1 23.69 -0.3 10 000982 00002812316 阿左美守彦
200m M55 1 26.24 -0.6 8 000935 00200014978 菊地 由久
200m M55 2 26.77 -0.6 11 000731 00024879131 早川 行友
200m M55 3 30.08 -0.6 16 000672 00107391122 小林 一義
200m M60 1 40.83 -0.6 25 001072 00143823627 中嶋 雅孝
200m M75 1 32.74 -0.4 10 001010 00121387729 伊藤 晧夫
200m W50 1 29.00 -0.1 13 003702 00085749336 田中 麻理
200m W55 1 32.68 -0.1 10 001082 00123882630 大川 貴子
200m W60 1 37.95 -0.1 17 011097 00200027257 髙橋 則子
400m M40 1 58.69 10 001753 00200009815 岩田 健一
400m M40 2 59.70 10 001566 00126865028 増田 隆雄
400m M45 1 53.17 10 000982 00002812316 阿左美守彦
400m M55 1 1.00.74 8 000935 00200014978 菊地 由久
400m M55 2 1.03.14 10 001832 00200395175 渋谷 智一
400m M55 3 1.08.58 16 000672 00107391122 小林 一義
400m M60 1 1.16.03 25 001072 00143823627 中嶋 雅孝
400m M65 1 1.14.78 17 011134 00200290578 細尾 武司
400m M70 1 1.10.68 10 001688 00144074626 土田 勝男
400m M70 2 1.45.56 10 000275 00002221613 諸田 重雄
400m W50 1 1.07.68 13 003702 00085749336 田中 麻理
400m W50 2 1.20.19 10 001572 00200015364 佐藤 和美
400m W55 1 1.15.99 10 001082 00123882630 大川 貴子
800m M50 1 2.22.27 10 001283 00121388124 江原 浩二
800m M50 2 2.59.71 10 001813 00200322339 金谷  聡
800m M55 1 2.24.55 10 001832 00200395175 渋谷 智一
800m M55 2 2.37.50 10 000972 00132699535 ⻲田 晃一
800m M60 1 3.14.96 25 001072 00143823627 中嶋 雅孝
800m M70 1 2.48.09 10 001688 00144074626 土田 勝男
800m M70 2 3.46.99 10 000275 00002221613 諸田 重雄
800m W30 1 2.53.91 10 001752 00200011510 松村  歩
800m W50 1 2.55.47 10 000868 00021586123 佐俣久美子



800m W50 2 2.57.69 10 001572 00200015364 佐藤 和美
1500m M50 1 6.08.24 10 001813 00200322339 金谷  聡
1500m M55 1 5.27.65 10 000972 00132699535 ⻲田 晃一
1500m M60 1 7.05.63 25 001072 00143823627 中嶋 雅孝
1500m M70 1 7.23.96 10 000275 00002221613 諸田 重雄
1500m W30 1 5.52.95 10 001752 00200011510 松村  歩
1500m W50 1 5.40.94 10 000868 00021586123 佐俣久美子 県新
3000m M60 1 15.57.03 25 001072 00143823627 中嶋 雅孝
3000m W60 1 13.58.83 10 001315 00098148434 大塚 理恵子
5000m M50 1 23.23.74 10 001813 00200322339 金谷  聡
5000m M55 1 21.12.47 10 001001 00123882226 大川 宜晃
5000m M70 1 25.38.44 10 000275 00002221613 諸田 重雄
5000m W30 1 23.14.57 10 001752 00200011510 松村  歩
5000m W50 1 19.43.54 10 000868 00021586123 佐俣久美子 県新
5000m W60 1 23.52.65 10 001315 00098148434 大塚 理恵子
走高跳 M30 1 1.50 8 000981 '00200323414 山崎 直哉
走高跳 M40 1 1.55 10 001566 00126865028 増田 隆雄
走高跳 M50 1 1.45 11 000965 00097830330 志田 直樹
走高跳 M65 1 1.25 10 001731 0016496153 栗田 和実
走高跳 M70 1 1.35 17 010265 00121533318 宮本 㖌豊
走高跳 M70 2 1.10 10 001688 00144074626 土田 勝男
走高跳 M75 1 1.00 10 001771 00200191132 山田 一夫
走高跳 M75 2 1.00 10 000202 00122251922 本多 和彦
走高跳 W50 1 1.30 9 000493 00200006168 前田 千絵
走高跳 W55 1 0.80 10 000761 00200190829 鈴木千代子
走高跳 W60 1 1.10 10 001165 00132876431 矢代 初代
走幅跳 M30 1 4.84 -1.4 8 000981 '00200323414 山崎 直哉
走幅跳 M45 1 6.41 -0.2 10 000982 00002812316 阿左美守彦
走幅跳 M45 2 4.68 +0.3 11 000800 00037376733 福嶋 壮彦
走幅跳 M50 1 5.16 -0.2 11 000965 00097830330 志田 直樹
走幅跳 M50 2 4.97 -0.1 10 001823 00200345423 黛  政和
走幅跳 M50 3 4.81 +0.0 10 001034 00155212925 臼田 真樹
走幅跳 M60 1 4.82 +0.0 10 001109 00121387931 ⻫藤 克⼰
走幅跳 M60 2 3.91 -0.4 10 001791 00200189284 佐川 慶輔
走幅跳 M65 1 3.71 -0.3 11 001955 00123511518 川﨑 昭二
走幅跳 W50 1 3.86 -1.2 9 000493 00200006168 前田 千絵
走幅跳 W60 1 3.39 +0.6 17 011097 00200027257 髙橋 則子
三段跳 M45 1 10.52 -0.5 11 000800 00037376733 福嶋 壮彦
三段跳 M50 1 11.05 -0.2 11 000965 00097830330 志田 直樹
三段跳 M60 1 9.59 -1.2 10 001109 00121387931 ⻫藤 克⼰
三段跳 M65 1 8.29 +1.0 11 001955 00123511518 川﨑 昭二
三段跳 W50 1 8.85 -1.1 9 000493 00200006168 前田 千絵
砲丸投 M30 1 8.24 8 000981 '00200323414 山崎 直哉
砲丸投 M45 1 11.43 26 000761 00040529727 桐村 啓志
砲丸投 M50 1 8.98 11 001788 00161472324 森谷 明人



砲丸投 M55 1 10.97 16 000558 00200401843 若井  武
砲丸投 M60 1 9.64 14 001390 00120759933 神保 辰男
砲丸投 M65 1 6.09 10 000436 00126419269 小林  稔
砲丸投 M75 1 9.20 10 000381 00121476930 岡田 節男
砲丸投 M75 2 8.35 10 000447 00200051514 井野口博人
砲丸投 M75 3 7.11 10 000373 00132860323 鈴木 ⻑善
砲丸投 M80 1 6.03 10 000134 00021626118 齋藤  功
砲丸投 W50 1 8.76 11 001494 00127696233 中野 美和
砲丸投 W50 2 8.65 9 000493 00200006168 前田 千絵
砲丸投 W55 1 5.43 10 000761 00200190829 鈴木千代子
砲丸投 W80 1 6.08 10 000166 00123880931 小林たみ子
円盤投 M30 1 17.67 8 000981 '00200323414 山崎 直哉
円盤投 M45 1 27.17 26 000761 00040529727 桐村 啓志
円盤投 M50 1 35.42 11 001788 00161472324 森谷 明人
円盤投 M55 1 33.39 16 000558 00200401843 若井  武
円盤投 M60 1 38.01 14 001390 00120759933 神保 辰男
円盤投 M65 1 20.51 10 000436 00126419269 小林  稔
円盤投 M75 1 25.87 10 000381 00121476930 岡田 節男
円盤投 M75 2 16.64 10 000447 00200051514 井野口博人
円盤投 M80 1 14.61 10 000134 00021626118 齋藤  功
円盤投 M85 1 18.39 17 010016 00121532216 布施  元弘
やり投 M30 NM 8 000981 '00200323414 山崎 直哉
やり投 M45 1 38.38 26 000761 00040529727 桐村 啓志
やり投 M50 NM 11 001788 00161472324 森谷 明人
やり投 M55 1 40.14 17 000655 00010702010 須崎 一弘
やり投 M60 1 36.11 14 001390 00120759933 神保 辰男
やり投 M65 1 24.34 10 000436 00126419269 小林  稔
やり投 M70 1 21.97 10 000283 00021626421 川島   修
やり投 M75 1 23.33 10 001771 00200191132 山田 一夫
やり投 M85 1 28.80 17 010016 00121532216 布施  元弘
やり投 W50 1 26.60 9 000493 00200006168 前田 千絵
やり投 W50 2 21.79 11 001494 00127696233 中野 美和
やり投 W65 1 22.18 10 001770 00200121098 真木 みどり


